CLEMSON

U NIV ERSITY

BILLING RATES - FY 10/11

DEPARTMENT NAME :
Union Recreation

VICE-PRESIDENT AREA :
Student Affairs

DESCRIPTION OF UNIT OF FY 10/11 CUSTOMERS BEING

COMMODITY OR SERVICE : BILLING RATE SERVED
Bowling Lane per hour $12.00 University

Bowling Lane per hour $15.00 Non-University
Pool Table per hour $6.00 University

Pool Table per hour $8.00 Non-University
Cosmic Bowling per event $35.00 All Groups
Ping Pong per hour $4.00 University

Ping Pong per hour $6.00 Non-University
Air Hockey per hour $4.00 University

Air Hockey per hour $6.00 Non-University
Foosball per hour $4.00 University

Foosball per hour $6.00 Non-University

Page 1 of 2



Dart Board
Dart Board
Tokens
Tokens
Lounge
Lounge
After Hours
After Hours
Event Labor (Per Person)
Event Labor (Per Person)
Entire Rec Center/Private Party

Entire Rec Center/Private Party

DISCLAIMER: Rates may vary for Academic classes

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Unit

Per Unit

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

Page 2 of 2

$4.00

$6.00

$0.20

$0.20

$5.00

$10.00

$50.00

$50.00

$10.00

$10.00

$300.00

$400.00

University
Non University
University
Non University
University
Non University
University
Non University
University
Non University
University

Non University



