

BILLING RATES - FY 10/11

DEPARTMENT NAME : Union Recreation

VICE-PRESIDENT AREA : Student Affairs

DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY OR SERVICE :	UNIT OF BILLING	FY 10/11 RATE	CUSTOMERS BEING SERVED
Bowling Lane	per hour	\$12.00	University
Bowling Lane	per hour	\$15.00	Non-University
Pool Table	per hour	\$6.00	University
Pool Table	per hour	\$8.00	Non-University
Cosmic Bowling	per event	\$35.00	All Groups
Ping Pong	per hour	\$4.00	University
Ping Pong	per hour	\$6.00	Non-University
Air Hockey	per hour	\$4.00	University
Air Hockey	per hour	\$6.00	Non-University
Foosball	per hour	\$4.00	University
Foosball	per hour	\$6.00	Non-University

Dart Board	Per Hour	\$4.00	University
Dart Board	Per Hour	\$6.00	Non University
Tokens	Per Unit	\$0.20	University
Tokens	Per Unit	\$0.20	Non University
Lounge	Per Hour	\$5.00	University
Lounge	Per Hour	\$10.00	Non University
After Hours	Per Hour	\$50.00	University
After Hours	Per Hour	\$50.00	Non University
Event Labor (Per Person)	Per Hour	\$10.00	University
Event Labor (Per Person)	Per Hour	\$10.00	Non University
Entire Rec Center/Private Party	Per Hour	\$300.00	University
Entire Rec Center/Private Party	Per Hour	\$400.00	Non University

DISCLAIMER: Rates may vary for Academic classes